2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
FM19WR40R 19" Led Flush MNT 40K
Cooper Lighting Solutions
Catalog Number FM19WR40R
Manufacturer Cooper Lighting Solutions
Description FM Led Dimming Flushmount, White, 118 MM;4-5/8 In Height,
Fluorescent Lamp Type, Flush Mount Mounting Type, 30.5 W
Power Rating, 120 V Voltage Rating, 19 In;483 MM Width
Weight per unit 3.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting Dimmers
Descriptions
Description 19" LED FLUSH MNT 40K
Manufacturer Information
Brand Cooper Lighting Solutions
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED ARCHITECTURAL & SPECIFICATION LIGHTING
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 2.95